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Solutions for o sustainable cross-border mobility between Italy and Croatia: the contribution of MOSES project

September 18™, 2019
Savoia Excelsior Palace Trieste
Zodiaco Room

Name Institution E-Mail Signature
Alba Anna Liberty Lines a.alba-dpa@libertylines.it
Angelotti Massimiliano Regione Autonoima Friuli Venezia massimiliano.angefotti@regione.fvg.it

Giulia

Baldas Beato Petra Maitime Agent Porel baldaspetra@yahoo.it

Baidas Nadia Maitime Agent Porel sunnyway@pu.t-com.hr

Balija Filip Port Authority of Mali Losinj filip.balija.ravnatelj@luckauprava-losinj.hr

Bardi Andrea [TL - Fondazione Istituto sulla Logistica | andrea.bardi@fondazioneitl.org )
e i Trasporti
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Name Insfitution E-Mail Signature
7 Bassanese Gianluca \\ \(
8 Basso Viviane Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia viviane.basso@regione.fvg.it \ : £
9 Bertoli Erinda Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia erinda.bertoli@regione.fvg.it v
10 Bianchet Silvia Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia silvia.bianchet@regione.fvg.it
11 Bojani¢ Bojana IDA - Istria Development Agency bojana.bojanic@ida.hr
12 Brajdi¢ Vedran Primorsko-goranska ¥upanija Vedran.Brajdic®pgz.hr . w v¥
- Ve
Lo dadac- %
<7 h
13 Carciotti Sara Universit degli Studi di Trieste scarciotti@units.it D
L4
\MQQ.V (VSN
=
14 Cermeli Irene Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia irene.cermeli@regione.fvg.it
e, Q\-\_\-\(
15 Chiarandini Sandro sandro.chiarandini@gmail.com

Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia
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Name Institution E-Mail Signature
16 Cipriano Margherita Universita degli Studi di Trieste meipriano@units.it ?)b Wq@/ \
H P Ao
17 Corak Zeljko Lucka uprava Poret / Port od Pore& Authority | info@porec-port.com
18 Dall'Osto Enzo Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia enzo.dallosto@regione.fvg.it
19 Derin Werther ERAFVGE werther.derin@gmail.com
20 Di Florio Maria AlOM - Agenzia Imprenditoriale Operatori mariadiflorio@libero.it
Marittimi Trieste
21 Di Piazza Martina Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia martina.dipiazza @regione.fvg.it
22 Dileno Paolo Central European Initlative - Executive dileno@cei.int
Secretariat
23 Drandich Sabina ARIES Trieste

sabina.drandich@ariestrieste.it
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24 Ferrari Paolo Universita degli Studi di Trieste pferrari@units.it ln\v e
L s
25 Formica Nunzie Liberty Lines n.fermica@iibertylines.it

Gelmini Chiara

Universitz degli Studi di Trieste

cgelmini@units.it

27 Grancari¢ Hravoje loint Secretariat — Branch Office Zadar — Hrvoje.Grancaric@mrrfeu.hr
interreg V-A [taly-Croatia 2014-2020
Programme
28 Grasso Denis [TL - Fondazione Istituto sulla Logistica e i Denis.Grassc@Regione.Emilia-
Trasporti Romagna.it
29 Humié Renato HZ Putnicki prijevoz d.o.o. Renato.Humic@hzpp.hr
30 Klzi¢ Ivo Dubrovnik Neretva Region tvo.klaic@dubrovnik-neretva.hr \
31 e vEdTan Regionalna Razvojna Agencija (Rl e

7B il h\n‘&m\m\?

tamwdaw . Leidzy & Presed
\ T
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P
32 Kuljani¢ Sanjin Jadrolinija sanjin.kuljanic@jadrolinija.hr .
2 400 M s
\.“\l\,
33 Laganin Sanja Samer & Co. Shipping Fastlines@samer.com !
34 Lali¢ Gordana Town of Poret - Parenzo gordana.lalic@porec.hr n\am\ma\@
35 Lanci Guerring Federalberghi Trieste direzione@hotel-italia.it N \
36 Luketi¢ Helena HZ Putnitki prijevoz d.o.o. Helena.Luketic@hzpp.hr ’
Q“\N\PNNNN\»Q
=
37 Magnone Annarita Samer & Co. Shipping Fastlines@samer.com
38 Maratini Riccardo GECT riccardo.maratini@gmail.com
39 MiloSevit Nada Primorsko-goranska Zupanija Nada.Milosevic@pgz.hr
40 Milossa Isabella Samer & Co. Shipping Fastlines@samer.com
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41 Mizzau Maddalena Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia maddalena.mizzau@regione.fvg.it ,
L
,,_,/{/,\.TV&.&)
42 Morace Luca Liberty Lines l.morace@libertylines.it
43 Moschetta Wania Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia wania.moschetta@regione.fvg.it
44 Nannetti Efisa Trenitalia SpA e.nannetii@trenitalia.it - ﬂ\
——
S o =
45 Olenik heidi Regionalni razvojni center Koper heidi.olenik@rrc-kp.si \\. .
\\\
y
46 Padrini Marco Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia marco.padrini@regione.fvg.it Q
47 Palmisano Grazia Liberty Lines g.palmisano®@libertylines.it . f /IA/M MWW X ]
L, Vi
48 Pentucci Pier Paclo Ca' Foscari University - Deptartment pierpaolo.pentucci@unive.it T / $
of Management 7 &m 4 »
Ce
49 Pertot Walter Comune di Duino Aurisina - Vicesindaco walter.pertot@cormune.duino-

aurisina.ts.it
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50 Poli Ugo Central European Initiative - Executive poli@cei.int
Secretariat
51 Polli Luisa Comune di Trieste - Assessore alla citta [uisa.polli@comune.trieste.it
territorio, urbanistica e ambiente
52 Precali Rossana Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia rossana.precali@regione.fvg.it d & rl\®|/ 5,
53 Puti¢ Claudia IDA - Istriz Development Agency claudia.pucic@ida.hr
54 Rajaci¢ Sinisa Primorsko-goranska Zupanija Sinisa.Rajacic@pgz.hr
55 Rankovi¢ Nata%a Regionalna Razvojna Agencija natasa.rankovic@nprigoda.hr
56 Rendié-Miogevi¢ Sanja Croatian Ministry of Regional Development Saznja.Rendic-Miocevic@mrrfau.hr x\
and EU Funds ﬁ /C/(U Q\??MV
57 Rolio Benedetta UTI Giuliana benedetta.rollo@giuliana- Q
julijska.utifvg.it J i
58 Schiozzi Donald Port Authority Rovinj

Dopid @ Po2X - Zondy, il
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59 Sciommeri Claudia ITL - Fondazione Istituto sulia Logistica e i Claudia.Scieommeri@Regione.Emilia
Trasporti -Romagna.it —
-t ‘\\'a/l :
60 Sforza Raffaele Regione Puglia r.sforza@regione.puglia.it § M
61 Sinkovic Ana CEl - Central European [nitiative sinkovic@cei.int
62 Stambuk-Zajec Ksenija Croatian Ministry of Regional Development Ksenija.Stambuk@merfeu.hr
and EU Funds
63 Stevanato Danilo AIOM - Agenzia Imprenditoriale Operatori aiom.fvg@libero.it
Marittimi Trieste
o4 Stico Diego AlOM - Agenzia Imprenditoriale Operatori diego.stinco@adriatica-servizi-
Marittimi Trieste marittimi.com
65 Stocchetti Andrea Ca' Foscari University - Deptartment stocket@unive.it
of Management .
_ yd
66 Suljak Ivna Dubrovnik Neretva Region E:m.m:amr@acvwogmw-:mam?m.w\\
67/ TeskSara Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia sara.tesi@regione.fug.it /
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68 B
Veneruzzo Florian Port Authority of Pula info@Ilup.hr
69
ana.vukojevic@dubrovnik-
Vukojevié Ana Dubrovnik Neretva Region neretva.hr
70
Wehrenfennig Andrea Legambiente FVG andrea.wehrenfennig@gmail.com
71
Zinnanti Mauro Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia mauro.zinnnati@regione.fvg.it
72
Zukar Eva Europe Direct Trieste- ltaly eva.zukar@comune.trieste.it
73 —_ )
VACCA VITO eclobe Coarir  vivaca@regouw.poi
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